
2009 Aquathon Series – Race 2 

二零零九年水陸兩項鐵人聯賽 – 比賽 2 

 
Heat  
分組 

Category 

組別 

Race No 

比賽號碼 

Start Time 

比賽時間   

Race Briefing  

賽事講解 

Registration Time 

報到時間   

44 Male Age Group 30-34 
Male Age group 35-39 
Male Age Group 40-44 
Male Age Group 45-49 
Male Age Group 50-54 

750-755 
756 
757-764 
765-766 
767 

12:45  
 
 
 

12:40 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
所屬組別開賽前 

1小時15分 

Before 1 hr 15 
mins of your 
categories heat 
start. 

b45 Male Age Group 50-54 
Male Age Group 20-24 
Male Age Group 25-29 
Female Age Group 30-39 
Female Age Group 40 & Over 
Female Age Group 20-29 

768-770 
771-772 
773-777 
778-779 
780 
782-785 

12:57 

46 Female Age Group 20-29 
Female Age Group 30-39 

786-795 
796-803 

13:09  
13:05 

 47 Female Age Group 30-39 
Female Age Group 40 & Over 

804-810 
811-821 

13:21 

48 Female Age Group 40 & Over 
Male Age Group 30-34 

822-823 
824-839 

13:33  
13:25 

49 Male Age Group 30-34 
Male Age Group 35-39 

840-847 
848-857 

13:45 

50 Male Age Group 35-39 858-875 13:57  
14:50 51 Male Age Group 35-39 

Male Age Group 20-24 
Male Age Group 25-29 

876-890 
891-890 
891-893 

14:09 

52 Male Age Group 25-29 894-910 14:21  
14:15 53 Male Age Group 25-29 

Male Age Group 50-54,1052 
911-916 
917-928 

14:33 

54 Male Age Group 55 & Over 
Male Age Group 40-44 

929-940 
941-946 

14:45  
 

14:35 55 Male Age Group 40-44 
Male Age Group 45-49 

947-957 
958-964 

14:57 

56 Male Age Group 45-49 965-982 15:09  
15:00 57 Male Age Group 45-49 

Female Open 
Female Veteran  

983-991 
992-989 
999-1000 

15:21 

58 Female Veteran 
Male Veteran 
Male Open 

1001-1005 
1006-1018 
1019 

15:26  
15:25 

 

59 Male Veteran 
Male Open  

1020-1029 
1030-1036 

15:31 

60 Male Open 1037-1053 15:36 15:40 

 

Prize Presentation (Tentative) 頒獎禮 (暫定) 

15:00 All Female Age Group 

16:00 All Male Age Group 

16:30  Female Open 
Female Veteran  
Male Open 
Male Veteran 

 


